All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
ABDN-er-se-IN50xx_EthBridgeRouter-SerSvr_1918ds
The AirborneM2MTM line of Industrial Wireless Device Serial Servers and

MDR-20-24: 120-240VAC, 50/60Hz, 24VDC, 1.0A DIN rail power supply
ACH2-DBAT-DP002: 2dBi portable (rubber duck) 2.4GHz / 5GHz antenna
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ABDN-ER-IN5010 Dual Band AirborneM2M Industrial Wireless
Ethernet Bridge/Router
ABDN-ER-IN5018  Dual Band AirborneM2M Industrial Wireless
Ethernet Bridge/Router with PoE
ABDN-SE-IN5410 Dual Band AirborneM2M Industrial Wireless
Serial Server with one RS-232/422/485 port
ABDN-SE-IN5420 Dual Band AirborneM2M Industrial Wireless
Serial Server with two RS-232/422/485 ports
Dual Band (2.4 GHz, 5 GHz) Wi-Fi
Ethernet Bridge/Router, Serial Server
AirborneM2MTM Industrial ABDN-xx-IN50xx Series